Small Footprint Travels --- PLEASE PRINT THIS OUT --- PLEASE PRINT THIS OUT ---Morocco Tour Reservation Form

Before completing this reservations form, please contact us by phone or e-mail to be sure space is available. Once we have confirmed availability, please print, complete and mail this form, along with your deposit of \$600 per person. The reservation form and check must be received within one week after space is confirmed.

Checks should be made payable and mailed to: Small Footprint Travels, LLC P.O. Box 3156 Asheville, NC 28802-3156 email: <u>Benjamin@SmallFootprintTravels.com</u>

<u>Tour Dates</u> Morocco: March 21 – April 3, 2020 <u>Tour Price</u>: \$3945 Single Room Supplement: \$1075

First Participant (To be completed by each participant)

Name				
Street Address				
City		State	Zip	
Passport Number	Date of Birth	Pas	ssport Expiration Date	
Home Phone	ne Phone		Work Phone	
Cell Phone				
Email Address				
Dietary Restrictions / A	llergies			
(Continued)				
Physical Limitations				
Emergency Contact Nar	ne			
Relationship		Phor	Phone	

Second Participant

Name			
Street Address			
City		State	Zip
Passport Number	Date of Birth	Passport Expiration Date	

Home Phone	Work Phone	
Cell Phone		
Email Address		
Dietary Restrictions / Allergies		
(Continued)		
Physical Limitations		
Emergency Contact Name		
Relationship	Phone	

Deposits

A \$600 per person deposit is required at the time of booking, payable within seven days of reservation confirmation. The balance is due by **December 1, 2019**. For tours booked less than 90 days in advance of tour, full payment is required at the time of reservation.

Cancellations and Refunds

If we receive written notice of your cancellation 61 days or more from the start of the tour, your fees will be refunded less the \$600 deposit. There will be no refund for cancellations made 60 days or less from the start of the tour. Exceptions to this cancellation policy cannot be made for any reason, including personal emergencies. There are no refunds for any part of the program that you choose to opt out of. We reserve the right to cancel any tour prior to its start, in which case all monies received will be refunded, including the deposit.

Once you have booked your trip, we strongly recommend purchasing travel insurance (including trip delay, trip interruption, trip cancellation and baggage coverage), as well as accident, medical and emergency evacuation insurance. It is important to purchase this insurance shortly after booking the tour.

Responsibility and Release of Liability

There are always risks associated with travel. We strongly recommend that you purchase trip and medical/evacuation insurance. Small Footprint Travels, LLC assumes no responsibility for any claim of damages, expenses or liability for any claims, injury, delay, inconvenience, irregularity, loss or damage to person or property or additional costs resulting directly or indirectly from causes that include, but are not limited to, theft, acts of government, delays, cancellations, weather, vehicle problems or accidents, strikes, illness, quarantine, acts of terrorism or "Acts of God" incurred during the tour including during transportation by car, van, boat or other conveyance. Participants agree that Small Footprint Travels, LLC shall not be liable, directly or indirectly, for any injury, death or damage for any reason whatsoever. Small Small Footprint Travels, LLC reserves the right to decline to accept any person at any time should that person's health, physical infirmity or mental condition impede the health, welfare or enjoyment of other participants.

The undersigned recognizes that there is a moderate level of physical activity involved in the tour and the tour may require participants to walk long distances and climb stairs. The undersigned accepts any risks thereof and the conditions set forth therein. The undersigned also understands and hereby agrees for and on behalf of himself/herself, his/her dependents, heirs, executors, administrators, and assigns to abide by the conditions set forth and to release and hold harmless Small Footprint Travels and any of their officers or representatives from any and all liability for delays, injuries or death, or for the loss of or damage to, his/her property however occurring during any portion of the program.

I have read the conditions as stated above and agree to all terms. I also agree that the balance of the tour cost is due and payable by December 1, 2019.

First Participant

Signature
Date

Print Name
Second Participant

Signature
Date

Print Name

© 2019 Small Footprint Travels, LLC. All Rights Reserved. 828-281-1825